Ordenacéo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Graduacédo
Profissional

35,514

14,000

13,062

11,055

17,389

16,370

16,000

15,156

15,000

14,968

14,878

14,707

14,672

14,503

13,245

13,000

12,000

12,000

11,455

19,466

14,700

14,000

13,500

N° Candidato

2331079668

1411892070

4914889293

2613897864

8720980043

3234399263

3250675318

1799482928

9755950672

6101089452

2588946402

6838675838

4963390477

3331238643

4867357626

7360908809

7378653144

8412670787

5812978026

9011035534

6308005711

5970124974

2456805801

Nome

Paulo Manuel Martins Malheiro Dias

Margarida Coelho Rodrigues Amorim

Paulo Alexandre Silva Martins

Alzira Emilia Sampaio Cardoso

Cristina Isabel Martins Topete

Maria Manuela Pinto Alves

Rui Jorge Gomes Maia

Luis Pedro Madeira Vital

Ruben Mauro Branddo Machado Gongalves

Fernanda Maria Gongalves Vasconcelos Estacio

Marco Ivo Guedes Esteves

Joao Miguel dos Santos Ferreira

Ricardo Andrade Nogueira Monteiro Amaral

Cristina Marisa Chaves da Silva Garcia

Francisco Quintela de Pinho

Elsa Margarida Medeiros Ambrosio

Cristina Dorinda Carneiro Ledo

Rute Nair Ferreira de Araujo

Liliana da Costa Pinto Viana

Maria Raquel Eiras da Silva

Renato Bruno Garrido Carvalho de Almeida

Lisete Maria Gomes de Almeida

José Gabriel Ribeiro Freitas Machado e Meneses






